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Session 1

WED 19 MAY 2021  15.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Men`s Junior Feather (57kg) MALOIC Leon CRO

SALEM Mustafa PLE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI Anar MNE

MNE

UKR

SWE

SRB

PEROVIC Djordjije

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

ILUBARSKI Jurij

OLANDER Mats

DJURIC Angelina

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Men`s Junior Feather (57kg) GASHI Oliks ALB

BASARIA Luka GEO BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DOBRASINOVIC Darko SRB

MNE

SRB

AZE

BIH

MELEGI Amela

VUJOVIC Rade

DJURIC Angelina

BABANLI Anar

PERIC Emilija

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 3 Men`s Junior Light (60kg) VELICKOVIC Ivica MNE

SLJIVO Ali BIH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE OLANDER Mats BIH

MNE

SRB

UKR

AZE

PERIC Emilija

PEROVIC Djordjije

MELEGI Amela

ILUBARSKI Jurij

BABANLI Anar

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4 Men`s Junior Light (60kg) ZULAWINSKI Nick SWE

MEHDIZADE Nijat AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije MNE

MNE

SRB

MNE

UKR

JABUCANIN Blazo

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

DJURIC Angelina

VUJOVIC Rade

ILUBARSKI Jurij

29:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Men`s Junior Light Middle (70kg) SIDEROV Zhan-Bozidar BUL

ZDANCIUS Matas LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade AZE

BIH

MNE

SRB

SWE

BABANLI Anar

PERIC Emilija

PEROVIC Djordjije

MELEGI Amela

OLANDER Mats

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Men`s Junior Light Middle (70kg) MAMMADOV Nazir AZE

NATROSHVILI Giorgi GEO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR ILUBARSKI Jurij SRB

SRB

MNE

MNE

MNE

MELEGI Amela

DJURIC Angelina

JABUCANIN Blazo

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

VUJOVIC Rade

26:29

27:30

27:30

25:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7 Men`s Junior Light Middle (70kg) MICKOVIC Ilija MNE

KRSTOVIC Adam SRB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH PERIC Emilija MNE

AZE

SRB

SWE

UKR

PEROVIC Djordjije

BABANLI Anar

MELEGI Amela

OLANDER Mats

ILUBARSKI Jurij

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Men`s Youth Light (60kg) GACEVIC Luka MNE

HADROUS Hadi-Chadi SWE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DJURIC Angelina SWE

MNE

UKR

BIH

AZE

OLANDER Mats

JABUCANIN Blazo

ILUBARSKI Jurij

PERIC Emilija

BABANLI Anar

28:29

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Men`s Youth Light (60kg) YUHAI Yaroslav UKR

YAROVYI Oleksandr UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo MNE

MNE

SWE

SRB

MNE

VUJOVIC Rade

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

OLANDER Mats

MELEGI Amela

PEROVIC Djordjije

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Men`s Youth Light (60kg) ORLOV Semen UKR

SOUFAN Bashar PLE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MELEGI Amela SRB

AZE

MNE

MNE

BIH

DJURIC Angelina

BABANLI Anar

VUJOVIC Rade

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

PERIC Emilija

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Men`s Youth Light (60kg) SIMMONS Christopher USA

DJINOVIC Tomislav MNE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE BABANLI Anar BIH

SRB

SWE

UKR

SRB

PERIC Emilija

DJURIC Angelina

OLANDER Mats

ILUBARSKI Jurij

MELEGI Amela

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Men`s Youth Light Welter (64kg) RAHMAN Abdel PLE

RADENOVIC Nikola MNE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije SRB

SWE

SRB

UKR

BIH

MELEGI Amela

OLANDER Mats

DJURIC Angelina

ILUBARSKI Jurij

PERIC Emilija

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13 Men`s Youth Welter (69kg) ZINOVIY Dragan SWE

LIJESEVIC Damjan MNE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH PERIC Emilija UKR

SWE

AZE

MNE

SRB

ILUBARSKI Jurij

OLANDER Mats

BABANLI Anar

JABUCANIN Blazo

DJURIC Angelina

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 14 Men`s Youth Middle (75kg) SELIMOVIC Rasim BIH

SMOLOVIC Djordje MNE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE OLANDER Mats MNE

SRB

UKR

AZE

BIH

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

MELEGI Amela

ILUBARSKI Jurij

BABANLI Anar

PERIC Emilija

26:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 15 Men`s Youth Middle (75kg) DEBANIC Gabriel CRO

BALABIN Alexandr UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade MNE

MNE

MNE

AZE

SRB

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

JABUCANIN Blazo

PEROVIC Djordjije

BABANLI Anar

DJURIC Angelina

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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